
 

 
 

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW 
 
 

SATURDAY, MARCH 23, 2013  
 

 
1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE  

 

 
SCHEDULED 

PULLED OUT 
IN SERVICE 

OPEN 
AM      PM 

WORKED 
ON DAY OFF 

SYSTEM 
WIDE 

805 96.1% 21 10 54 

 
 

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY  
 
 

 SCHEDULED 
DEMAND 

AVAILABLE SPARE RATIO 

    

LRV 63 109 73% 

F LINE 24 30 25% 

CABLE CAR 25 30 20% 

WOODS 84 170 102% 

KIRKLAND 60 125 108% 

FLYNN 82 112 37% 

POTRERO 40’ 42 53 26% 

POTRERO 60’ 39 42 8% 

PRESIDIO 68 138 103% 

TOTAL 487 809 66% 
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3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM  
 

 
Scheduled 

WF 

Total 
Unavailable 

 

Sick Vacation Unplanned 
Leave 

Other 
Reasons 

Cable Car 97 19 3 7 9 0 

Flynn 159 33 14 16 2 1 

Green 163 40 21 11 8 0 

Kirkland 114 17 7 8 1 1 

Potrero  152 26 9 15 2 0 

Presidio 140 20 9 10 1 0 

Woods  172 37 15 12 10 0 

TOTAL 997 192 78 79 33 2 

 
 

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS 
 
Accidents 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 
 
 
 
 

06:37 
03/23/13 

414 8X 6252 GENEVA & MOSCOW (IB) OPERATOR 06:37 
  

07:34 
  

10:04 
03/23/13 

395 49 7128 POTRERO YARD TRACK 4 (PO) COACH/COACH (BROKEN ROPE) 10:04 
  

11:23 
  

13:02 
03/23/13 

602 28 8323 19TH AVENUE & LAWTON (IB) NON-INJURY ACCIDENT (COACH 

BIKE RACK AND AUTO) 
13:02 
  

13:30 
  

17:12 
03/23/13 

726 10 8023 ARKANSAS & 23RD STREET (OB) COACH/AUTO  17:12 
  

18:08 
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Line Delays > 20 Minutes 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 

00:46 
03/23/13 

178 F 1076 MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & 

NOE (OB,PI) 
BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN 

DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED 

INTOXICATED MOTORIST 

ABANDONED VEHICLE. 

00:46 
 

02:09 
 

01:00 
03/23/13 

180 F 1055 MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & 

NOE (OB,PI) 
BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN 

DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED 

INTOXICATED MOTORIST 

ABANDONED VEHICLE. 

01:00 
 

02:09 
 

01:20 
03/23/13 

178 F 1051 MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & 

NOE (OB,PI) 
BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN 

DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED 

INTOXICATED MOTORIST 

ABANDONED VEHICLE. 

01:20 
 

02:09 
 

01:40 
03/23/13 

181 F 1080 MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & 

NOE (OB,PI) 
BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN 

DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED 

INTOXICATED MOTORIST 

ABANDONED VEHICLE. 

01:40 
 

02:09 
 

01:55 
03/23/13 

182 F 1061 MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & 

NOE (OB,PI) 
BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN 

DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED 

INTOXICATED MOTORIST 

ABANDONED VEHICLE. 

01:55 
 

02:09 
 


