



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

SATURDAY, MARCH 23, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN AM PM		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	805	96.1%	21	10	54	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	63	109	73%
F LINE	24	30	25%
CABLE CAR	25	30	20%
WOODS	84	170	102%
KIRKLAND	60	125	108%
FLYNN	82	112	37%
POTRERO 40'	42	53	26%
POTRERO 60'	39	42	8%
PRESIDIO	68	138	103%
TOTAL	487	809	66%



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	97	19	3	7	9	0
Flynn	159	33	14	16	2	1
Green	163	40	21	11	8	0
Kirkland	114	17	7	8	1	1
Potrero	152	26	9	15	2	0
Presidio	140	20	9	10	1	0
Woods	172	37	15	12	10	0
TOTAL	997	192	78	79	33	2

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Kuli	Lille	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
06:37 03/23/13	414	8X	6252	GENEVA & MOSCOW (IB)	OPERATOR	06:37	07:34
10:04 03/23/13	395	49	7128	POTRERO YARD TRACK 4 (PO)	COACH/COACH (BROKEN ROPE)	10:04	11:23
13:02 03/23/13	602	28	8323	19TH AVENUE & LAWTON (IB)	NON-INJURY ACCIDENT (COACH BIKE RACK AND AUTO)	13:02	13:30
17:12 03/23/13	726	10	8023	ARKANSAS & 23RD STREET (OB)	COACH/AUTO	17:12	18:08

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Elifo Bolayo / 20 miliacoo								
Time	Rin lina		Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay		
Date	Kuli	LIIIE	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End	
00:46 03/23/13	178	F	1076	MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & NOE (OB,PI)	BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED INTOXICATED MOTORIST ABANDONED VEHICLE.	00:46	02:09	
01:00 03/23/13	180	F	1055	MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & NOE (OB,PI)	BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED INTOXICATED MOTORIST ABANDONED VEHICLE.	01:00	02:09	
01:20 03/23/13	178	F	1051	MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & NOE (OB,PI)	BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED INTOXICATED MOTORIST ABANDONED VEHICLE.	01:20	02:09	
01:40 03/23/13	181	F	1080	MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & NOE (OB,PI)	BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED INTOXICATED MOTORIST ABANDONED VEHICLE.	01:40	02:09	
01:55 03/23/13	182	F	1061	MARKET BETWEEN 16TH STREET & NOE (OB,PI)	BLOCKED / AUTO ON MEDIAN DIVIDER ISLAND. ALLEGED INTOXICATED MOTORIST ABANDONED VEHICLE.	01:55	02:09	